
Girotondo Blu 4 Giornata - Routines

Programma gare del giorno 28/05/2023 parte 1
ORD CODICE CONCORRENTE NAZ ANNO CAT SOCIETA'

Duo - GIOVANISSIME

1 Libertas Nuoto Novara
1281280 CONDORELLI Elena 2014
1191249 PETRILLI Anna 2015

2 Sincro Rivarolo
1269855 RAVA Isabella 2015
1208814 PENNISI Iris 2014

3 Team 63
1287849 BRETTI Viola 2014
1287848 RIMINI Emma 2014

4 Libertas Nuoto Due Valli
1199282 LAGANA' Vittoria 2014
1316250 DURAND Viola 2015

5 Centro Nuoto Torino
1261937 STAFFA Victoria 2015
1255727 VISCONTI Carlotta 2014

6 Hydrosport
1166196 OLIVA Sofia 2014
1178930 MASSANO Giorgia 2014

7 Team 63
1192075 ARNEODO Chloe 2015
1287823 BARRAL Agata 2015

8 Aquatica Torino
1249858 SPINELLI Beatrice 2015
1249859 SPINELLI Leonardo 2015

9 Libertas Nuoto Novara
1191248 SANTAGOSTINI Clelia 2014
1281278 MONTANO IRACA' Giada 2014

10 Sincro Rivarolo
1129033 DANTONIA Greta 2014
1208806 BERTETTI Zoie 2014

11 Aquatica Torino
1187773 VERGANO Carlotta 2015
1178861 DE VIZIA Sofia 2015
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Trio - GIOVANISSIME

1 Hydrosport
1140260 BIGLIONE Zoe Rosa 2014
1319658 PALUMBO Annachiara 2014
1222060 DISDERO Greta 2014

2 Libertas Nuoto Novara
1281284 COVIELLO Chiara 2015
128128 AGOSTA Matilde 2014
1281279 FITTIPALDI Beatrice 2016

3 Libertas Nuoto Novara
1191248 SANTAGOSTINI Clelia 2014
1281278 MONTANO IRACA' Giada 2014
1281280 CONDORELLI Elena 2014

4 Sincro Rivarolo
1269852 BORTOLOTTO Elisa 2014
1265798 GOGLIO Rebecca 2014
1269849 DELL'ANNA Sofia 2014

5 Aquatica Torino
1249855 CASELLO Emma 2015
1252464 GRANDE Camilla 2015
1249862 TUCCI Marta 2015

6 Team 63
1192075 ARNEODO Chloe 2015
1287852 BELLAN Marianna 2014
1287824 CARANDO Ginevra 2014

7 Sincro Rivarolo
1265797 SIMONE Giorgia 2015
1265794 LUCIANI Benedetta 2015
1131047 BOLOGNA Aurora 2014

8 Hydrosport
1120827 FLORIO Gaia 2014
110833 FRUTTERO Lucia 2014
1185133 TARDITI Asia 2014

9 Centro Nuoto Torino
1255724 STROPPIANA Irene 2015
1255725 NEGRO Flavia 2014
1255731 SICCARDI Sofia 2014
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Squadra - GIOVANISSIME

1 CSR Granda
1198230 BERTOLUSSO Sofia 2015
1198109 STROPPIANA Beatrice 2015
1272369 TABIANI Ayaka 2015
1271377 GAIBISSO Adele 2016

2 Aquatica Torino
1187773 VERGANO Carlotta 2015
1178861 DE VIZIA Sofia 2015
1249858 SPINELLI Beatrice 2015
1249859 SPINELLI Leonardo 2015
1249855 CASELLO Emma 2015
1252464 GRANDE Camilla 2015
1249862 TUCCI Marta 2015

3 Team 63
1192075 ARNEODO Chloe 2015
1287823 BARRAL Agata 2015
1287852 BELLAN Marianna 2014
1287849 BRETTI Viola 2014
1287824 CARANDO Ginevra 2014
1287848 RIMINI Emma 2014

4 Hydrosport
1120827 FLORIO Gaia 2014
110833 FRUTTERO Lucia 2014
1185133 TARDITI Asia 2014
1166196 OLIVA Sofia 2014
1178930 MASSANO Giorgia 2014
1190185 GERBAUDO Alice 2014

5 Libertas Nuoto Novara
1191248 SANTAGOSTINI Clelia 2014
1281278 MONTANO IRACA' Giada 2014
1281280 CONDORELLI Elena 2014
1191249 PETRILLI Anna 2015
1147525 BALOSSINI Gaia 2015
1281293 GALBAY Allyson 2015
1320035 CAMERONE Camilla 2015

6 Sincro Rivarolo
1129033 DANTONIA Greta 2014
1208806 BERTETTI Zoie 2014
1208809 LEONE Aurora 2014
1269855 RAVA Isabella 2015
1208814 PENNISI Iris 2014
1269843 CANCIAN Eden 2014
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Solo - ESORDIENTI B

1 CSR Granda
1198106 OLIVERO Anna 2013

2 PROJECT SPORT FC
1271022 RAMETTA Valeria 2013

3 Centro Nuoto Torino
1196243 TAVERNA Ginevra 2013

4 Libertas Nuoto Novara
1190870 PROCIDA Rebecca 2013

5 Hydrosport
1120894 MANDRILE Giulia 2013

6 Libertas Nuoto Novara
1082923 SCOLLETTA Ginevra 2013

7 Team 63
1123401 FIERRO Celeste 2013

8 Aquatica Torino
1132652 BUGLIOSI Valeria 2013

9 Aquatica Torino
1132644 SGROI Alice 2013

10 Hydrosport
1197358 SCARAMOZZINO Alessia 2013

11 VO2 NUOTO
1284949 LAIGUEGLIA Tullia 2013

12 Sincro Rivarolo
1187013 POLLA POLLIN Marianna 2013

13 PROJECT SPORT FC
1305119 DI FIORE Greta 2013

14 Team 63
1192072 FARINA Carlotta 2013

15 CSR Granda
1198172 GALUPPO Giulia 2013
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Duo - ESORDIENTI B

1 Libertas Nuoto Novara
1191243 BEGGAR Nada 2013
1191244 BEGGAR Nadine 2013

2 Hydrosport
1197358 SCARAMOZZINO Alessia 2013
1197360 GABUTTI Greta 2013

3 CSR Granda
1140390 RINALDI Matilde 2013
1092047 CASALE Lia 2013
1198106 (R)OLIVERO Anna 2013

4 Sincro Rivarolo
1084789 RONCHETTO SALVANA Mia 2013
1188460 GATTUSO Irene 2013

5 Hydrosport
1197359 CISMONDI Gloria 2013
1140260 BIGLIONE Zoe Rosa 2014

6 Centro Nuoto Torino
1196307 CITRO Sara 2013
1196231 SALOMONE Giada 2013

7 Team 63
1188865 BELLE' Matilde 2013
1201630 SANTORO Celeste 2013

8 Aquatica Torino
1215457 SPINELLI Matilde 2013
1178866 RAVAZZOLO Matilde 2013

9 CSR Granda
1140394 LISA Rebecca 2013
1198172 GALUPPO Giulia 2013

10 Libertas Nuoto Novara
1082923 SCOLLETTA Ginevra 2013
1190870 PROCIDA Rebecca 2013

11 Aquatica Torino
1132644 SGROI Alice 2013
1132627 BOBBIO Olivia 2013
1132652 (R)BUGLIOSI Valeria 2013
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Trio - ESORDIENTI B

1 Centro Nuoto Torino
1141594 CARDAMONE Maria Vittoria 2013
1196236 MANGIONE Matilde 2013
1196240 ROMANELLI Eleonora 2013

2 Hydrosport
1197358 SCARAMOZZINO Alessia 2013
1197360 GABUTTI Greta 2013
1150558 TRUCCO Benedetta 2013

3 Libertas Nuoto Novara
1190865 TOURIA Selma 2013
1190864 MAIRATE Camilla 2013
1190870 PROCIDA Rebecca 2013

4 Team 63
1188865 BELLE' Matilde 2013
1123401 FIERRO Celeste 2013
1201630 SANTORO Celeste 2013

5 Sincro Rivarolo
1084788 RICCA Camilla 2013
1187025 CASELGRANDI Greta 2013
1269846 GIORDANO Cristina 2013

6 Aquatica Torino
1132652 BUGLIOSI Valeria 2013
1132644 SGROI Alice 2013
1132627 BOBBIO Olivia 2013
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Squadra - ESORDIENTI B

1 Aquatica Torino
1132652 BUGLIOSI Valeria 2013
1132644 SGROI Alice 2013
1132627 BOBBIO Olivia 2013
1215457 SPINELLI Matilde 2013
1178866 RAVAZZOLO Matilde 2013

2 Sincro Rivarolo
1187013 POLLA POLLIN Marianna 2013
1084789 RONCHETTO SALVANA Mia 2013
1188460 GATTUSO Irene 2013
1084788 RICCA Camilla 2013
1187025 CASELGRANDI Greta 2013
1269846 GIORDANO Cristina 2013
1269845 SOMMA Rebecca 2013

3 Libertas Nuoto Novara
1082923 SCOLLETTA Ginevra 2013
1190870 PROCIDA Rebecca 2013
1190865 TOURIA Selma 2013
1191243 BEGGAR Nada 2013
1191244 BEGGAR Nadine 2013
1190864 MAIRATE Camilla 2013

4 Centro Nuoto Torino
1141594 CARDAMONE Maria Vittoria 2013
1196307 CITRO Sara 2013
1196236 MANGIONE Matilde 2013
1196240 ROMANELLI Eleonora 2013
1196231 SALOMONE Giada 2013
1196243 TAVERNA Ginevra 2013
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